MBA
Housings - Bearing - 2 Bolt
Mounting Plates
Chromic Anodised Aluminium mounting plates.
For standard radial ball bearings.
Housing Bore (B)
mm
Bolt Hole Centres
(C) mm
Width (H) mm Length (L) mm Thickness (W) mm Tapped Hole (T) Clearance Hole (Cl)
mm
Part Number
Housings - Bearing - 2 Bolt Mounting Plates
inches inches inches inches inches inches
9.525 22.225 19.050 29.688 6.350 #2-56# HSGPL-09.525-T
0.375 0.875 0.750 1.169 0.250
9.525 22.225 19.050 29.688 6.350 #41# HSGPL-09.525-C
0.375 0.875 0.750 1.169 0.250
12.700 31.750 22.225 41.275 7.925 #4-40# HSGPL-12.700-T
0.500 1.250 0.875 1.625 0.312
12.700 31.750 22.225 41.275 7.925 #31# HSGPL-12.700-C
0.500 1.250 0.875 1.625 0.312
Page 1 of 2# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Housing Bore (B)
mm
Bolt Hole Centres
(C) mm
Width (H) mm Length (L) mm Thickness (W) mm Tapped Hole (T) Clearance Hole (Cl)
mm
Part Number
Housings - Bearing - 2 Bolt Mounting Plates
inches inches inches inches inches inches
15.875 34.925 25.400 44.450 7.925 #6-32# HSGPL-15.875-T
0.625 1.375 1.000 1.750 0.312
15.875 34.925 25.400 44.450 7.925 #26# HSGPL-15.875-C
0.625 1.375 1.000 1.750 0.312
Page 2 of 2# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
DISTRIBUTED BY
Ask us to put your name and address here
Ph +61 7 3245 7977
Fax +61 7 3245 1017
Catalogue requests to  catalogues@minibearings.com.au